
 
Ref: TPCODL/P&S/1000000303/2022-23/corrigendum/001 
Dated 01.11.2022 
 
Sub: Corrigendum to open tender number TPCODL/P&S/1000000303/2022-
23 for 20/25 MVA Power Transformer. 
 
Following change of conditions are made in the above tender: 
 
Due date of submission of bid is extended from 21.10.2022 to 10.11.2022. 
 
 
All other terms and conditions of the above tender will remain same. 
 
 
By Order 
Chief-Procurement & Stores, TPCODL 


